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BONUS!!! Pass4Test UiPath-SAIAv1 시험 문제집 전체 버전을 무료로 다운로드하세요: https://drive.google.com/open?
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국제공인자격증을 취득하여 IT업계에서 자신만의 자리를 잡고 싶으신가요? 자격증이 수없이 많은데UiPath UiPath-
SAIAv1 시험패스부터 시작해보실가요? 100%합격가능한 UiPath UiPath-SAIAv1덤프는UiPath UiPath-SAIAv1시험문
제의 기출문제와 예상문제로 되어있는 퍼펙트한 모음문제집으로서 시험패스율이 100%에 가깝습니다.

UiPath UiPath-SAIAv1 시험요강:

주제 소개

주제 1
UiPath Document Understanding: This section of the exam measures skills of RPA developers and covers
the concepts and capabilities of UiPath Document Understanding, including processing various document
types, understanding rule-based and ML-based extraction, and distinguishing DU from traditional OCR.

주제 2
Workflow Analyzer: This section of the exam measures skills of RPA developers and covers using
Workflow Analyzer and validation tools to identify errors, maintain project compliance, and ensure
workflow efficiency during development.

주제 3
Debugging: This section of the exam measures skills of automation analysts and covers debugging within
Document Understanding workflows. It explores the template’s architecture, exception handling, validation
steps, and post-processing techniques that ensure accuracy and fault tolerance.

주제 4

Platform Knowledge: This section of the exam measures skills of RPA developers and covers the high-
level purpose and use of UiPath platform components, including Studio, Robots, Orchestrator, and
Integration Service. It also explains the difference between attended and unattended processes, providing
foundational knowledge of process deployment environments.

주제 5
UiPath Document Understanding Framework: This section of the exam measures skills of automation
analysts and covers how to apply the Document Understanding Framework, use templates, and develop
proof-of-concept components. It focuses on building workflows for document processing.

주제 6
Working with Files and Folders: This section of the exam measures skills of automation analysts and covers
creating and managing files and folders within local directories, including iteration and file manipulation using
Studio activities.

주제 7
UiPath Communications Mining - Model Training: This section of the exam measures skills of automation
analysts and covers model training concepts in Communications Mining, explaining what defines a strong
model and outlining the stages and components involved in developing one.
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주제 8
Implementation Methodology: This section of the exam measures skills of automation analysts and covers
project lifecycle knowledge, understanding key stages of implementation, and interpreting Process Design
Documents (PDDs) and Solution Design Documents (SDDs).

주제 9
Data Manipulation: This section of the exam measures skills of RPA developers and covers data handling
with VB.Net string functions, RegEx patterns, arrays, lists, and dictionaries. It also covers DataTable
operations such as building, filtering, and converting data for automation.

주제 10
Email Automation: This section of the exam measures skills of RPA developers and covers automating
email processes using Microsoft 365 and Gmail integrations. It focuses on sending, receiving, and managing
emails as part of workflow automation.

주제 11
Exception Handling: This section of the exam measures skills of RPA developers and covers structured
error handling using Try Catch, Throw, Rethrow, and Retry Scope. It prepares the candidate to handle
and resolve automation errors gracefully.

주제 12

Environments, Applications, and
or Tools: This section of the exam measures skills of RPA developers and covers the candidate’s comfort
level with common development tools, platforms, and environments such as Excel, Outlook, browsers,
version control, Studio, Document Understanding Template, AI Center, and Communication Mining.

>> UiPath-SAIAv1 100％시험패스  덤프  <<

UiPath-SAIAv1시험준비 & UiPath-SAIAv1시험덤프문제
UiPath UiPath-SAIAv1 덤프결제에 관하여 불안정하게 생각되신다면 paypal에 대해 알아보시면 믿음이 생길것입니
다. 더욱 안전한 지불을 위해 저희 사이트의 모든 덤프는paypal을 통해 지불을 완성하게 되어있습니다. Paypal을 거
쳐서 지불하면 저희측에서UiPath UiPath-SAIAv1덤프를 보내드리지 않을시 paypal에 환불신청하실수 있습니다.

최신 UiPath Specialized AI Associate UiPath-SAIAv1 무료샘플문제 (Q63-
Q68):
질문  # 63 
What does the Train stage of the Document Understanding Framework do?

A. Allows the extractor to improve its prediction over time by using better OCR (Optical Character Recognition) engines.
B. Allows the model to learn from human-validated data.
C. Improves the extractor accuracy by learning from the classification result.
D. Allows a human to validate and correct the extracted data.

정답：B

설명：
In the UiPath Document Understanding Framework, the Train stage enables models to learn from human- validated data. This
process involves feeding the corrections made by humans during the validation phase back into the model, allowing it to refine its
predictions and improve accuracy over time.
UiPath Documentation
The training component is crucial for classifiers and extractors capable of learning from human feedback. By incorporating validated
data, these components can adjust their algorithms to better handle similar documents in the future, enhancing the overall efficiency
and effectiveness of the automation process.
Other options are incorrect because:
B: Allows the extractor to improve its prediction over time by using better OCR engines: While better OCR engines can enhance
data extraction, this is not the function of the Train stage.
C: Allows a human to validate and correct the extracted data: This describes the Validation stage, not the Train stage.
D: Improves the extractor accuracy by learning from the classification result: Training focuses on learning from human-validated
extraction results, not just classification outcomes.
Therefore, the primary purpose of the Train stage is to allow the model to learn from human-validated data, thereby improving its
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future performance.

질문  # 64 
Which are the the minimum required inputs in order to configure the Classification Station as an attended activity?

A. Taxonomy, Document Path, Document Object Model, Document Text.
B. Taxonomy, Document Object Model, Automatic Extraction Results, Document Directory.
C. Taxonomy, Document Path, Document Directory, Document Text, Automatic Extraction Results.
D. Taxonomy, Document Path, Document Object Model, Document Text, Automatic Classification Results.

정답：A

설명：
To configure the Classification Station as an attended activity in UiPath, certain inputs are mandatory for proper functionality. These
include:
Taxonomy: The schema that defines the structure of document types and fields.
Document Path: The file path of the document to be classified.
Document Object Model (DOM): Generated from the document using the Digitize Document activity, this is a structured
representation of the document.
Document Text: The extracted text of the document, also an output from the Digitize Document activity.
These inputs allow the Classification Station to review and validate the classification results, eithermanually or based on automatic
suggestions from previous processes.

질문  # 65 
What is the definition of Deep Learning?

A. The theory and development of computer systems that are able to perform tasks that normally require human intelligence
and decision making.
B. A sub-field of artificial intelligence that enables systems to learn from data.Systems learn from previous experience and
information to deduce and predict future information. To do this they use algorithms that learn to perform a specific task
without being explicitly programmed.
C. An area of machine learning concerned with artificial neural networks.These are a series of algorithms that aim to recognize
relationships in a set of data through a process that mimicsbiological neural networks.
D. A field of artificial intelligence that enables computers to gain high-level understanding from digital images or videos. If AI is
the brain, then this is the eye that enables the computer to observe and understand. It works the same as the human eye.

정답：C

설명：
Deep learning is a subset of machine learning that uses multiple layers of artificial neural networks to learn from data and perform
complex tasks. The term "deep" refers to the number of layers in the network, which can range from a few to hundreds or even
thousands. Each layer consists of a set of nodes that perform mathematical operations on the input data and pass the output to the
next layer. The network learns by adjusting the weights of the connections between the nodes based on the feedback from the
desired output.
Deep learning can handle various types of data, such as images, text, speech, or video, and can automatically extract features and
patterns from them without human intervention. Deep learning is behind many applications of artificial intelligence, such as computer
vision, natural language processing, speech recognition, and generative models123.
References: 1: What is Deep Learning? | IBM 2: What Is Deep Learning? Definition, Examples, and Careers | Coursera 3: Deep
learning - Wikipedia

질문  # 66 
Given the following scenario:
* You have a trained version of the Document Understanding Model with 1000 pages called v22.10.0.1.
* You have an evaluation dataset of 100 pages that gave a score of 0.72 for v22.10.0.1.
* The business team labeled 800 pages and they ask for an increment of the Model that would contain all
1000+800 pages.
What is the first recommended pipeline run configuration to create the new version?



A. Pipeline type: Full Package Major Version: 23.10.4.0 Package Minor Version: 0 Input Dataset:
1000+800 pages Evaluation Dataset: 100 pages
B. Pipeline type: Training Package Major Version: 23.10.4.0 Package Minor Version: 1 Input Dataset:
1000+800 Evaluation Dataset: N/A
C. Pipeline type: EvaluatePackage Major Version: 23.10.4.0 Package Minor Version: 0 Input Dataset:
1000+800 pages Evaluation Dataset: 100 pages
D. Pipeline type: FullPackage Major Version: 23.10.4.0 Package Minor Version: 1 Input Dataset: 800 pages Evaluation
Dataset: 100 pages

정답：A

설명：
The correct pipeline configuration for creating a new model version that includes both the initial 1000 pages and the newly labeled
800 pages is to run a Full pipeline. This ensures that the model is fully retrained with all available data (1800 pages in total). The
evaluation dataset should remain the 100 pages to gauge the model's performance after retraining. This approach maximizes the
model's learning by incorporating all labeled data while allowing for evaluation against a known dataset.

질문  # 67 
What function in the train.py file is responsible for persisting the trained model?

A. __init_(self)
B. train(setf. trainmg_directory}
C. evaluate(self, evaluation_directory)
D. save(self)

정답：D

설명：
In the context of a machine learning pipeline, specifically within the train.py file in UiPath AI models, the function responsible for
persisting the trained model is typically named save(self). This function is invoked after the model has been trained, and it ensures
that the model's state, weights, and configurations are saved to disk or another persistent storage medium. The saved model can then
be reused for inference or further fine- tuning in future executions.
For more details, refer to:
UiPath AI Center Documentation: Training Models
Model Persistence: Saving Machine Learning Models in AI Center

질문  # 68
......
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